Intercisa Kupa . forduld

Fabé Eva Sportuszaoda - Dunatjvaros - 2023. jdlius 1.

100 m férfi hat

13. versenyszam
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2011

Kovacs Ferenc
50m: 0:32,20
Edzéje:
Rieger Ors Istvan
50m: O:§2,66
Eszenyi Abel
50m: 0:34,39
Kurucz Péter
50m: 0:34,97
Varga Marcell
50m: 0:35,01
Kusnier David
50m: 0:35,82
Kurucz Zoltan
50m: 0:36,47
Papp Nimrod
50m: 0:37,92
Magda Vitus
50m: 0:38,90
Boros Gergd
50m: 0:40,21
Varga Norbert
50m: 0:41,26
Szefcsik Csaba
50m: 0:40,10

Ger6fi Patrik Roland
50m: 0:44,36

Szabd Arnold
50m: 0:38,30
Edzgje:
Podhorszki Hunor Domonkos
50m: 0:35,65

Gelencsér Kolos
50m: 0:38,86

2006

2006
2005
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2011

2011
2011

FTC

FTC

DKSE
DKSE
DELFIN SE

Komaromi UK SE

Vaci VSE
Mori UE
Mori UE
Szomb.SKSI
Veszpr.EUK
Mori UE
BUK Veszpr

Gigaszok

DKSE
Mori UE

1:04,69

1:05,35
1:09,96
1:11,15
1:11,83
1:14,06
1:14,42
1:17,39
1:19,12
1:20,80
1:20,97
1:21,63
1:30,71

1:14,86

1:15,41
1:18,27
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Intercisa Kupa I. fordulo
Fabé Eva Sportuszaoda - Dunaujvaros - 2023. julius 1.

100 m férfi hat

13. versenyszam

2011

4. Palov Péter 2011 Bp.Honvéd 1:23,60
50m: 0:41,93

5. Nanseu Marc Emmanuel 2011 Bp.Honvéd 1:32,11
50m: 0:45,40

2012

1. Stipkovits Tamas 2012 GYUSE 1:22,03
50m: 0:40,95

Edzgje: )

2. Berkes Bertold 2012 GYUSE 1:23,33
50m: 0:40,05

3. Suijker Maikel 2012 Vaci VSE 1:24,37
50m: 0:42,06 }

4, Hauptmann Marton 2012 GYUSE 1:24,98
50m: ’0141,69

5. Varga Agoston 2012 Bp.Honvéd 1:26,70
50m: 0:42,04 }

6. Straszewski Péter 2012 BUK Veszpr 1:27,36
50m: 0:42,30 i

7. Kovéacs-Pimper Gergé 2012 BUK Veszpr 1:29,60
50m: 0:42,76

Nem indult )

Krug Akos 2012 GYUSE

2013

1. Dobjan Krisztian 2013 DELFIN SE 1:27,49
50m: 0:42,98

Edzgje:

2. Sotér Bernat 2013 DKSE 1:38,86
50m: 0:49,68

3. Soti-Téth Gergd 2013 DKSE 1:54,35
50m: 0:54,94

4, Cimer Kevin 2013 Gigaszok 2:00,33
50m: 0:58,52
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Intercisa Kupa . forduld

Fabé Eva Sportuszaoda - Dunatjvaros - 2023. jdlius 1.

100 m férfi hat
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2014

1. Czank Kristof
50m: 0:47,06

Edzéje:

2. Komondi Dominik Lajos
50m: 0:46,73

3. Virag Petrik
50m: 0:50,41

4. Vajk Zekd Ferenc
50m: 1:00,16

Kizarva

Mezei Norbert
2015 és fiatalabb

1. Fekete Tamas Aron
50m: 0:47,68

Edzgje:

2014

2014
2014
2014

2014

2015

Gigaszok

DKSE
DKSE
DKSE

DKSE

Komaromi UK SE

1:35,86

1:38,40
1:42,62
2:01,19

Szabalytalan fordulo

1:42,11
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